
1 172-011-001 Md. Abu Zubayer

2 172-011-002 Md. Mobashwer

3 172-011-003 Jubaer Islam Nasif

4 173-011-002 Ahmad Nafis Hasan

5 173-011-004 Fazle Rabbi Evan

6 173-011-006 Md. Ariful Islam Read

7 173-011-007 Johora Islam

8 173-011-008 Md.Jakaria Alam

9 181-011-001 Md.Al-Amin

10 181-011-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan

11 181-011-004 Suraiya Rahaman

12 181-011-005 Hafsha Akter

13 181-011-007 S.M. Mohaiminul Islam

14 181-011-008 Masiur Rahman Munna

15 181-011-009 Md. Ferdows Khan

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
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16 181-011-010 Md. Shahariar

17 181-011-011 Santo Chandra Das

18 181-011-012 Prosenjeet Mazumdar

19 181-011-013 Jarin Azmi Ornamoni

20 181-011-015 Sharmin Jahan

21 181-011-017 Farjana A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

22 181-011-019 Marufa Hossain

23 181-011-020 Showrab Mojumdar

24 181-011-021 Rashed Uzzaman Rashad

25 182-011-001 Sharmin Akter A 3.75

26 182-011-002 Tanbin Sagor A+ 4.00

27 182-011-005 Evan Abedin Mugdho A 3.75

28 183-011-001 Shaikh Abdullah Turzo A+ 4.00

29 183-011-002 Md. Esteak Kabir Tanvir A- 3.50

30 183-011-003 Saiful Islam A 3.75

31 191-011-002 Afsana Shashe Priya A- 3.50

32 191-011-003 Azimun Nesa Joya A 3.75

33 191-011-004 Srabon Mandal Argha A 3.75

34 191-011-006 Md. Ashikul Islam A+ 4.00

35 191-011-007 Jayma Jarnaz Khan A+ 4.00
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36 191-011-008 Shabnur Khanom A 3.75

37 191-011-009 Arifatun Naher Suchi A 3.75

38 191-011-011 Md. Razu A 3.75

39 191-011-012 Ibnul Wahid A+ 4.00 A 3.75

40 191-011-013 Md. Arif A 3.75

41 191-011-016 Sagar Datta A 3.75

42 191-011-019 Md. Jahirul Islam A 3.75

43 192-011-002 Md. Shahriar Tanvir A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

44 193-011-002 Sadril Islam Prince I 0.00 A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

45 193-011-005 Indira Biswas I 0.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

46 193-011-006 Bellal A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

47 193-011-007 Sabiha A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

48 193-011-008 Tanzela Bente Mahbub Dola A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

49 193-011-009 Eamin Chad Shohak A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

50 193-011-011 Khalid Hossain Badhon A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

51 193-011-012 Jannatul Ferdushe A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

52 193-011-013 Mir Muntasir Ibne Kashem A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

53 193-011-014 Md. Mohi Uddin A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

54 193-011-015 Fahema Akter A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

55 193-011-016 Imam Hasan Apu C+ 2.50 A 3.75 C 2.25 A 3.75 A- 3.50
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56 193-011-017 Rahanur Rashid A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

57 193-011-018 Rajia Sultana Dolon A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

58 201-011-001 Mosa. Taslima Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

59 201-011-002 Md. Al Amin A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

60 201-011-003 Nipa Das A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 I 0.00 A- 3.50

61 201-011-004 Liza Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

62 201-011-006 Md. Yeamin A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

63 201-011-007 Tousif Zodder A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 I 0.00 A- 3.50

64 201-011-008 Mohammad Imdadul Haque A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

65 201-011-010 Syed Toriqul Islam Tonbe A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

66 201-011-012 Most. Sumaia Sultana A 3.75 A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

67 201-011-013 Abida Sultana Bristy A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

68 201-011-015 Hafijur Rahman B- 2.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00

69 201-011-016 Khaled Khan Robin B- 2.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 I 0.00

70 201-011-017 Sahana Kahnom A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

71 201-011-019 Md. Zahidul Islam A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

72 201-011-020 Esrat Jahan Akhi A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

73 201-011-022 Esmot Jahan Koly A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

74 201-011-023 Prome Akter Mim A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

75 201-011-025 Md. Hasip Bepari A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75
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76 201-011-029 Md. Fazle Rabbi A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

77 201-011-030 Mohammad Ali A 3.75 A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

78 201-011-031 Champa Rani I 0.00 A 3.75 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

79 201-011-033 Antara Das A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

80 201-011-034 Sohana Yeasmin Smriti A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

81 201-011-035 Ashis Chandrow Biswas A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

82 201-011-036 Md. Kamruzzaman Miah A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 I 0.00

83 201-011-037 TM. Mohibur Rahaman A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

84 201-011-038 Shib Sankor Shuvo A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

85 201-011-039 S.M. Mujibur Rahman A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 I 0.00

86 201-011-041 Md. Nazrul Islam Baki A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50
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1 172-011-001 Md. Abu Zubayer A- 3.50

2 172-011-002 Md. Mobashwer A- 3.50

3 172-011-003 Jubaer Islam Nasif A- 3.50

4 173-011-002 Ahmad Nafis Hasan A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

5 173-011-004 Fazle Rabbi Evan A- 3.50 I 0.00 A- 3.50 I 0.00

6 173-011-006 Md. Ariful Islam Read A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 A- 3.50 I 0.00

7 173-011-007 Johora Islam B 3.00 I 0.00 A 3.75 I 0.00

8 173-011-008 Md.Jakaria Alam A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

9 181-011-001 Md.Al-Amin A+ 4.00 A 3.75 B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

10 181-011-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan A+ 4.00 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

11 181-011-004 Suraiya Rahaman A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

12 181-011-005 Hafsha Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

13 181-011-007 S.M. Mohaiminul Islam A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

14 181-011-008 Masiur Rahman Munna A+ 4.00 A 3.75 B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

15 181-011-009 Md. Ferdows Khan A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50
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16 181-011-010 Md. Shahariar A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

17 181-011-011 Santo Chandra Das A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

18 181-011-012 Prosenjeet Mazumdar A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

19 181-011-013 Jarin Azmi Ornamoni A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

20 181-011-015 Sharmin Jahan A+ 4.00 A 3.75 B 3.00 A- 3.50 I 0.00

21 181-011-017 Farjana A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

22 181-011-019 Marufa Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

23 181-011-020 Showrab Mojumdar A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50

24 181-011-021 Rashed Uzzaman Rashad A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

25 182-011-001 Sharmin Akter A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

26 182-011-002 Tanbin Sagor A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 C+ 2.50

27 182-011-005 Evan Abedin Mugdho A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 C+ 2.50

28 183-011-001 Shaikh Abdullah Turzo A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

29 183-011-002 Md. Esteak Kabir Tanvir A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

30 183-011-003 Saiful Islam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

31 191-011-002 Afsana Shashe Priya A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

32 191-011-003 Azimun Nesa Joya A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

33 191-011-004 Srabon Mandal Argha A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

34 191-011-006 Md. Ashikul Islam B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

35 191-011-007 Jayma Jarnaz Khan A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75
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36 191-011-008 Shabnur Khanom B 3.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

37 191-011-009 Arifatun Naher Suchi A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

38 191-011-011 Md. Razu B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

39 191-011-012 Ibnul Wahid A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

40 191-011-013 Md. Arif A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

41 191-011-016 Sagar Datta B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

42 191-011-019 Md. Jahirul Islam A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

43 192-011-002 Md. Shahriar Tanvir I 0.00

44 193-011-002 Sadril Islam Prince

45 193-011-005 Indira Biswas

46 193-011-006 Bellal

47 193-011-007 Sabiha

48 193-011-008 Tanzela Bente Mahbub Dola

49 193-011-009 Eamin Chad Shohak

50 193-011-011 Khalid Hossain Badhon

51 193-011-012 Jannatul Ferdushe

52 193-011-013 Mir Muntasir Ibne Kashem

53 193-011-014 Md. Mohi Uddin

54 193-011-015 Fahema Akter

55 193-011-016 Imam Hasan Apu
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C T=Database 
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Writing and 

Presentation Lab
SL. 

No.
ID No.

C T=Introduction to 

Mechatronics

CC=CSE-310

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

CC=CSE-213 CC=CSE-216 CC=SCO-216 CC= CSE-302

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

CC=CSE-305

C T=Data and 

Telecommunication

C T=Data and 

Telecommunication 

LabName of Student

CC=CSE-209 CC=CSE-211

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

56 193-011-017 Rahanur Rashid

57 193-011-018 Rajia Sultana Dolon

58 201-011-001 Mosa. Taslima Akter

59 201-011-002 Md. Al Amin

60 201-011-003 Nipa Das

61 201-011-004 Liza Akter

62 201-011-006 Md. Yeamin

63 201-011-007 Tousif Zodder

64 201-011-008 Mohammad Imdadul Haque A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

65 201-011-010 Syed Toriqul Islam Tonbe

66 201-011-012 Most. Sumaia Sultana

67 201-011-013 Abida Sultana Bristy

68 201-011-015 Hafijur Rahman

69 201-011-016 Khaled Khan Robin

70 201-011-017 Sahana Kahnom

71 201-011-019 Md. Zahidul Islam

72 201-011-020 Esrat Jahan Akhi

73 201-011-022 Esmot Jahan Koly

74 201-011-023 Prome Akter Mim

75 201-011-025 Md. Hasip Bepari
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C T=Microprocessor 

& Microcontroller

C T=Microprocessor 

and Assembly 

Language Lab

C T=Database 

Management 

Systems-I Lab

C T=Technical 

Writing and 

Presentation Lab
SL. 

No.
ID No.

C T=Introduction to 

Mechatronics

CC=CSE-310

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

CC=CSE-213 CC=CSE-216 CC=SCO-216 CC= CSE-302

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

CC=CSE-305

C T=Data and 

Telecommunication

C T=Data and 

Telecommunication 

LabName of Student

CC=CSE-209 CC=CSE-211

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

76 201-011-029 Md. Fazle Rabbi

77 201-011-030 Mohammad Ali

78 201-011-031 Champa Rani

79 201-011-033 Antara Das

80 201-011-034 Sohana Yeasmin Smriti

81 201-011-035 Ashis Chandrow Biswas

82 201-011-036 Md. Kamruzzaman Miah

83 201-011-037 TM. Mohibur Rahaman

84 201-011-038 Shib Sankor Shuvo

85 201-011-039 S.M. Mujibur Rahman

86 201-011-041 Md. Nazrul Islam Baki
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1 172-011-001 Md. Abu Zubayer A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 46.25 3.85

2 172-011-002 Md. Mobashwer A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 46.25 3.85

3 172-011-003 Jubaer Islam Nasif A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 45.50 3.79

4 173-011-002 Ahmad Nafis Hasan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 13.0 13.0 49.88 3.84

5 173-011-004 Fazle Rabbi Evan I 0.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 13.0 8.5 30.63 I

6 173-011-006 Md. Ariful Islam Read A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 13.0 11.5 40.50 I

7 173-011-007 Johora Islam I 0.00 I 0.00 A 3.75 13.0 6.5 22.88 I

8 173-011-008 Md.Jakaria Alam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 13.0 13.0 49.50 3.81

9 181-011-001 Md.Al-Amin A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 43.13 3.59

10 181-011-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

11 181-011-004 Suraiya Rahaman A 3.75 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

12 181-011-005 Hafsha Akter A 3.75 12.0 12.0 44.63 3.72

13 181-011-007 S.M. Mohaiminul Islam A 3.75 12.0 12.0 44.63 3.72

14 181-011-008 Masiur Rahman Munna A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 43.13 3.59

15 181-011-009 Md. Ferdows Khan A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 44.25 3.69

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

CC=SCO-409 CC=CSE-410

CT=Society and 

Technology

C T=Parallel and 

Distributed Systems Lab

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T=Compiler Design
C T=Compiler Design 

Lab
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Total Marks=100
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et
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d
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C T=Parallel and 

Distributed Systems

CC=CSE-311

Total Marks=100
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CC=CSE-311

Total Marks=100

16 181-011-010 Md. Shahariar A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 44.25 3.69

17 181-011-011 Santo Chandra Das A 3.75 12.0 12.0 44.63 3.72

18 181-011-012 Prosenjeet Mazumdar A 3.75 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

19 181-011-013 Jarin Azmi Ornamoni A 3.75 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

20 181-011-015 Sharmin Jahan F 0.00 12.0 9.0 32.63 I

21 181-011-017 Farjana A 3.75 16.5 16.5 64.13 3.89

22 181-011-019 Marufa Hossain A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 46.50 3.88

23 181-011-020 Showrab Mojumdar A 3.75 12.0 12.0 45.38 3.78

24 181-011-021 Rashed Uzzaman Rashad A 3.75 12.0 12.0 44.63 3.72

25 182-011-001 Sharmin Akter 10.5 10.5 39.75 3.79

26 182-011-002 Tanbin Sagor 10.5 10.5 37.50 3.57

27 182-011-005 Evan Abedin Mugdho 10.5 10.5 36.75 3.50

28 183-011-001 Shaikh Abdullah Turzo 11.0 11.0 41.13 3.74

29 183-011-002 Md. Esteak Kabir Tanvir 13.5 13.5 50.25 3.72

30 183-011-003 Saiful Islam 13.5 13.5 52.88 3.92

31 191-011-002 Afsana Shashe Priya 11.0 11.0 41.75 3.80

32 191-011-003 Azimun Nesa Joya 11.0 11.0 42.00 3.82

33 191-011-004 Srabon Mandal Argha 11.0 11.0 42.88 3.90

34 191-011-006 Md. Ashikul Islam 11.0 11.0 41.00 3.73

35 191-011-007 Jayma Jarnaz Khan 11.0 11.0 42.38 3.85
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36 191-011-008 Shabnur Khanom 11.0 5.0 17.25 I

37 191-011-009 Arifatun Naher Suchi 11.0 11.0 41.50 3.77

38 191-011-011 Md. Razu 11.0 11.0 41.00 3.73

39 191-011-012 Ibnul Wahid 17.5 17.5 67.50 3.86

40 191-011-013 Md. Arif 11.0 11.0 41.13 3.74

41 191-011-016 Sagar Datta 11.0 11.0 40.63 3.69

42 191-011-019 Md. Jahirul Islam 11.0 11.0 42.00 3.82

43 192-011-002 Md. Shahriar Tanvir 14.0 12.0 46.88 I

44 193-011-002 Sadril Islam Prince 12.0 3.0 11.25 I

45 193-011-005 Indira Biswas 12.0 9.0 33.38 I

46 193-011-006 Bellal 12.0 12.0 45.38 3.78

47 193-011-007 Sabiha 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

48 193-011-008 Tanzela Bente Mahbub Dola 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

49 193-011-009 Eamin Chad Shohak 12.0 12.0 45.38 3.78

50 193-011-011 Khalid Hossain Badhon 12.0 12.0 44.63 3.72

51 193-011-012 Jannatul Ferdushe 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

52 193-011-013 Mir Muntasir Ibne Kashem 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

53 193-011-014 Md. Mohi Uddin 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

54 193-011-015 Fahema Akter 12.0 12.0 45.38 3.78

55 193-011-016 Imam Hasan Apu 12.0 12.0 36.38 3.03
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56 193-011-017 Rahanur Rashid 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

57 193-011-018 Rajia Sultana Dolon 12.0 12.0 47.63 3.97

58 201-011-001 Mosa. Taslima Akter 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

59 201-011-002 Md. Al Amin 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

60 201-011-003 Nipa Das 12.0 9.0 32.63 I

61 201-011-004 Liza Akter 12.0 12.0 46.88 3.91

62 201-011-006 Md. Yeamin 12.0 12.0 46.88 3.91

63 201-011-007 Tousif Zodder 12.0 9.0 34.88 I

64 201-011-008 Mohammad Imdadul Haque 18.5 18.5 72.50 3.92

65 201-011-010 Syed Toriqul Islam Tonbe 12.0 12.0 44.63 3.72

66 201-011-012 Most. Sumaia Sultana 12.0 4.5 16.88 I

67 201-011-013 Abida Sultana Bristy 12.0 12.0 47.63 3.97

68 201-011-015 Hafijur Rahman 12.0 7.5 25.13 I

69 201-011-016 Khaled Khan Robin 12.0 10.5 37.13 I

70 201-011-017 Sahana Kahnom 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

71 201-011-019 Md. Zahidul Islam 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

72 201-011-020 Esrat Jahan Akhi 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

73 201-011-022 Esmot Jahan Koly 12.0 12.0 45.38 3.78

74 201-011-023 Prome Akter Mim 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81

75 201-011-025 Md. Hasip Bepari 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81
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P
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Total Marks=100

76 201-011-029 Md. Fazle Rabbi 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

77 201-011-030 Mohammad Ali 12.0 4.5 16.88 I

78 201-011-031 Champa Rani 12.0 1.5 5.63 I

79 201-011-033 Antara Das 12.0 12.0 46.13 3.84

80 201-011-034 Sohana Yeasmin Smriti 12.0 12.0 45.38 3.78

81 201-011-035 Ashis Chandrow Biswas 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81

82 201-011-036 Md. Kamruzzaman Miah 12.0 10.5 40.13 I

83 201-011-037 TM. Mohibur Rahaman 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

84 201-011-038 Shib Sankor Shuvo 12.0 12.0 46.88 3.91

85 201-011-039 S.M. Mujibur Rahman 12.0 10.5 40.88 I

86 201-011-041 Md. Nazrul Islam Baki 12.0 12.0 45.38 3.78

Prepared by _________________

Compared by ___________________

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman

Controller of Examinations
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